

## Hinckley Completes Acquisition of Bay Bridge Marina on the Chesapeake

The addition of the marina further expands Hinckley's Service and Marina Network.

PORTSMOUTH, RI, UNITED STATES, February 26, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Hinckley, the iconic boatbuilder and premium yacht service provider, is proud to announce the acquisition of Bay Bridge Marina, a premier waterfront facility on the Chesapeake Bay. This acquisition further strengthens Hinckley's commitment to providing unparalleled customer experience by combining superior



Hinckley now owns and operates the marina and service operation at Bay Bridge Marina.

service with a premium marina destination for Hinckley owners and yacht service clients.

Located at the epicenter of the Chesapeake, Bay Bridge Marina offers exceptional convenience for Hinckley owners and yacht service customers. With deep-water access and first-class marina

"

amenities, it provides an ideal stop for service, storage, or enjoying the waterfront lifestyle.

This is an exciting step in strengthening our service network while also providing a world-class marina destination for discerning yachtsmen."

Gavin McClintock

"Bay Bridge Marina is a wonderful location that allows us to offer our customers the best possible experience in the Chesapeake," said Gavin McClintock, CEO of Hinckley Yachts. "This is an exciting step in strengthening our service network while also providing a world-class marina destination for discerning yachtsmen."

Hinckley's plans will include increased indoor heated storage capacity, ensuring customers have access to top-tier winterization and maintenance services. With state-of-the-art service facilities and experienced yacht care professionals, this acquisition underscores Hinckley's commitment to providing exemplary service and a marina network for its customers.

About Bay Bridge: Situated on Kent Island in Stevensville, Maryland, Bay Bridge Marina spans approximately 15 acres, offering 243 floating slips for vessels ranging from 30 to 130 feet, and indoor heated storage. The full-service marina provides complete guest amenities, access to coastal dining, lodging, and spa services—all within steps of the docks.

About Hinckley: Founded in 1928, Hinckley Yachts has set the standard for timeless design, masterful craftsmanship, and uncompromising performance. With an unparalleled legacy of crafting the finest yachts in the world and providing renowned service at its 9 service locations, Hinckley continues to define the pinnacle of excellence on the water for generations to come.

Scott Bryant
Hinckley Yachts
+1 401-683-7089
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789058420

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.